Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

24-Oct
25-0Oct
26-Oct
27-0Oct
28-0ct

29-Oct

31-Oct
1-Nov
2-Nov
3-Nov
4-Nov

Polling Location Times
8:30-4:30
8:30-4:30
8:30-4:30
8:30-7:30
8:30-4:30

9:00 - 5:00

8:30-4:30
8:30-4:30
8:30-4:30
8:30-7:30
8:30- 4:30

Polling Hours
8
8
8
11
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Initial Location

Mon | 24-Oct $629.10 $691.92| $1,440.00| $2,761.02
Tue | 25-Oct $629.10 §691.92| $1,440.00| $2,761.02
wed | 26-Oct $629.10 $691.92] $1,440.00 $2,761.02
Thur | 27-Oct 5251.64 $691.92| $1,440.00] $2,383.56
Fri | 28-Oct $1,132.38 $691.92] $1,440.00 $3,264.30
sat | 29-Oct o| $1,159.38 9| $518.94] $1,080.00| $2,758.32
Mon | 31-Oct 5| $629.10 12| $691.92] $1,440.00| $2,761.02
Tue | 1-Nov 5|  $629.10 12| $691.92| $1,440.00| $2,761.02
wed | 2-Nov 5|  $629.10 12| $691.92 $1,440.00| $2,761.02
Thur | 3-Nov 5| $629.10 12| $691.92| $1,440.00| $2,761.02
Fri_ | 4-Nov 9| $1,132.38 12| $691.92] $1,440.00] $3,264.30
$8,079.48 $7,438.14 $15,480.00
[ Total [$30,997.62
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Per additional Location
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Mon 24-Oct 12| $691.92| $1,440.00| $2,131.92
Tue 25-0Oct 12| $691.92| $1,440.00 $2,131.92
Wed 26-Oct 12]  $691.92] $1,440.00] $2,131.92
Thur 27-Oct 12| $691.92| $1,440.00] $2,131.92
Fri 28-Oct 12| $691.92| $1,440.00) $2,131.92
© Sat 29-Oct 9| $518.94| $1,080.00) $1,598.94
Mon 31-Oct 12|  $691.92| $1,440.00| $2,131.92
Tue 1-Nov 12| $691.92| $1,440.00] $2,131.92
Wed 2-Nov 12|  $691.92| $1,440.00] $2,131.92
Thur 3-Nov 12|  $691.92| $1,440.00 $2,131.92
Fri 4-Nov 12| $691.92] $1,440.00] $2,131.92
$14,876.28 $30,960.00| $60,712.56

[ Total  $22,918.14
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$1,213.92|

hours at 2 locations

$503.28
hours at 3 locations

<
[ $480.00

$1,924.56 Cost for 4 additional
¢$3,138.48 Cost for4 additional



